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1 Andrew Worster M 4 1 2 1 x 387.9 97.0 98.4 91.4 101.1 387.9 97.0 94.9 101.1
2 Richard Butterwick M45 4 1 2 1 x 342.2 74.0 91.3 85.9 91.0 342.2 74.0 88.6 91.0
3 Mel Blackhurst F50 3 2 1 x 285.4 94.2 94.2 97.0 285.4 94.2 97.0 x
4 Matt Flanagan M40 3 2 1 x 266.9 86.7 84.2 96.0 266.9 85.5 x 96.0
5 Paul Brannigan M50 3 2 1 x 251.9 77.2 81.1 93.6 251.9 79.2 x 93.6
6 Stu Wolstenholme M45 3 2 1 x 234.7 76.7 76.7 81.3 234.7 76.7 81.3 x
7 Simon Galloway M50 3 1 2 x 227.1 68.3 83.0 75.8 227.1 68.3 79.4 x
8 Heather Rostron F35 3 2 1 x 218.4 74.5 71.6 72.3 218.4 x 73.1 72.3
9 Dan Taylor M 3 2 1 x 216.8 71.5 69.4 75.9 216.8 70.5 x 75.9
10 Mark Williams M40 3 2 1 x 214.5 72.5 68.1 73.9 214.5 x 70.3 73.9
11 Rebecca Patrick F40 2 2 x 186.4 95.9 90.5 186.4 93.2 x x
12 Sarah Glyde F40 2 2 x 179.0 91.8 87.2 179.0 x 89.5 x
13 Michael Harper M45 2 1 1 x 175.7 85.8 89.9 175.7 x 85.8 89.9
14 Duncan Cannon M 2 1 1 x 172.3 84.2 88.1 172.3 x 84.2 88.1
15 David Leslie M65 2 1 1 x 170.2 82.6 87.6 170.2 x 82.6 87.6
16 Elise Milnes F55 2 1 1 x 168.0 76.1 91.9 168.0 x 76.1 91.9
17 Darren Tweed M 2 1 1 x 166.6 76.8 89.8 166.6 76.8 x 89.8
18 Tom Barker M 2 1 1 x 148.9 70.6 78.3 148.9 70.6 x 78.3
19 Graham Milnes M60 2 1 1 x 148.0 70.4 77.6 148.0 x 70.4 77.6
20 Myra Wells F55 2 1 1 x 144.4 72.3 72.1 144.4 x 72.3 72.1
21 Kim Ashworth F 2 1 1 x 143.1 70.3 72.8 143.1 x 70.3 72.8
22 Nina Fedorski F50 2 1 1 x 135.5 65.7 69.8 135.5 x 65.7 69.8
23 Dave O'Neill M55 2 1 1 x 116.7 56.6 60.1 116.7 x 56.6 60.1
24 Dave Collins M60 1 1 x 98.2 98.2 98.2 98.2 x x
25 Andrew Bibby M60 1 1 x 93.7 93.7 93.7 x x 93.7
26 Claire Parfitt F40 1 1 x 88.8 88.8 88.8 88.8 x x
27 Ben Crowther M40 1 1 x 87.6 87.6 87.6 87.6 x x
28 Ian MacLachlan M50 1 1 x 85.5 85.5 85.5 x x 85.5
29 Chris Goddard M 1 1 x 84.9 84.9 84.9 84.9 x x
30 Paul Alexander M 1 1 x 83.4 83.4 83.4 x 83.4 x
31 Guy Whitmore M45 1 1 x 82.9 82.9 82.9 x x 82.9
32 Lucy Hobbs F45 1 1 x 82.7 82.7 82.7 82.7 x x
33 Paul Cruthers M50 1 1 x 82.1 82.1 82.1 x x 82.1
34 Jane Mitchell F35 1 1 x 81.9 81.9 81.9 x 81.9 x
35 Catherine Elvin F35 1 1 x 79.1 79.1 79.1 x 79.1 x
36 Annie Roberts F23 1 1 x 78.4 78.4 78.4 78.4 x x
37 Mandy Goth F55 1 1 x 78.1 78.1 78.1 78.1 x x
38 Joe Courtney M 1 1 x 77.9 77.9 77.9 x x 77.9
39 Sue Roberts F50 1 1 x 77.6 77.6 77.6 77.6 x x
40 Mel Whitmore F45 1 1 x 77.1 77.1 77.1 x x 77.1
41 Gemma Lord F45 1 1 x 76.6 76.6 76.6 x x 76.6
42 Kevin Coughlan M55 1 1 x 75.6 75.6 75.6 x 75.6 x
43 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 1 x 74.7 74.7 74.7 x 74.7 x
44 Julie Graham F45 1 1 x 74.7 74.7 74.7 x x 74.7
45 Michelle Fuller F45 1 1 x 72.9 72.9 72.9 72.9 x x
46 Josh Murphy M 1 1 x 72.7 72.7 72.7 x 72.7 x
47 Matt Annison M 1 1 x 61.9 61.9 61.9 61.9 x x
48 John-Paul Jones M 1 1 x 61.4 61.4 61.4 61.4 x x


